

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24678/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2010 in
No.43548/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

WC

M/S MOHD.UMAR ABDUL KARIM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BEENA AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

I.A.NOS. 2-4 (Applns. for bringing on record addl. documents,
exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay in filing counter
affidavit)

Date: 19/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarvendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Counter to be filed in four weeks and
rejoinder, additional documents, if any, to be filed
in four weeks thereafter without further extension
of time. List for final disposal in January, 2012.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Veena Khera)
AR-cum-PS Court Master